[ N, . N, . NS, \ . N " . N —
© ® N o OO h WN 20 © N R 0N

W W W W W W W W W N DN DNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN
0 N O a0 A WOWN -~ O © 0o NOoO O »d W NN -~ O

Dua Nasir

Imran Khan
Samuel Olund
Charlie Jonsson
Adam Hallander
Behruz Khalilov
Adam Poljarovic
Ireedui

Harald Jogi

Elias Musaev
Theo Carmonius Palmqvist
Adrian Mahbob
Ozay Kilic

Sakina Changezi
Ruben Fallsten
Lamine Mbodji
Damir Issakov
Muhammad Arzish Changezi
Vilgot Ross
Muhammad Ehsani
Ted Liljeroth
Tristan Babic

Yahye Warsame
Muhammad Dzalilov
Abu Talib Habilaev
Ali Akbar

Nazar Gurski

Lou Cavling
Vincent Bjurman
Elbrus Jakubov
Ebbot Mdllstam
Love Lindstrom
Jesse Green
Jovani Malmflod
Alberto Tadros
Siraj Nakkar
William Vengelin

Henry Lévkvist

Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
IF Linnéa

IF Linnéa
Hammarby IF
Botkyrka BK
Upsala IF
Kista SC

IF Linnéa
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Upsala IF
Fight for Zero
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Bromma BK
Hammarby IF
Upsala IF
Hammarby IF
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Kista SC
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
IF Linnéa
Hammarby IF
Ragsved BK
Bromma BK
Haninge BK
AIK Boxning
IF Linnéa
Botkyrka BK
Botkyrka BK
Botkyrka BK
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF

Rama Ascoul
Alexander Shiekkhalil
Lucien Sall

Tilian Holopainen
David Pliev

Melvin Petz

Otto Schuelder
Adrian Amidic
Artur Pliev

Sixten Cedergren
Theodore Bonzanis
Emil Omhell

Linus Karlsson
Rama Ascoul
Alexander Shiekkhalil
Lucien Sall

David Pliev

Behruz Khalilov
Mahmoud Alakil

Adis Amidic

Alex Lium

Aron Hadrati

Emil Lilljedahl
Georg Sjéstrdom
Joel Olund

Nazar Petruk
Hakim Dzalilov
Mikael Jakubor
Klas Mjonas

Leo Bjoérling

Yusuf Torpa

Mihajlo Gladanac
Sebastian Berntsson
Melih Efe Yalap
Mohammad Alzib
Ozotbek Usmatov
Simon Khadraoui

Bruno Hamberg

Haninge BK
Upsala IF
AIK Boxning
Djurgardens IF
Botkyrka BK
Bromma BK
Hammarby IF
Fight for Zero
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Fight for Zero
Kista SC
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Upsala IF
AIK Boxning
Botkyrka BK
Botkyrka BK
Hammarby IF
Fight for Zero
Hammarby IF
Upsala IF
AIK Boxning
Ragsved BK
IF Linnéa
Djurgardens IF
Haninge BK
Bromma BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Vasby BK
AIK Boxning
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
AIK Boxning
Upsala IF
Hammarby IF

Stockholms Diilomserie, deltévlini 2, Skari nack 9/2-2025
BLA Resultat

20-25
24-26
30-26
25-25
20-16
29-33
21-26
21-23
26-21
27-33
26-30
24-27
26-28
17-17
27-29
35-32
34-29
38-30
30-25
29-24
23-27
26-24
27-26
23-21
22-26
23-28
27-29
31-30
22-31
21-23
28-23
28-33
11-8
23-25
15-18
9-9
23-27
24-28



